Virgin Mobile USA, L.P.
Quarterly Lifeline Report

Public

Washington
3rd Quarter 2017

Jun-2017 Jul-2017 Aug-2017 Sep-2017 Cumulative Total
Customers Enrolled 23,713 23,176 22,592 22,371 22,371

Customers De-activated

Suspended

Duplicates

Voluntary Disconnect

Inactivity

Moved

Non-Certification

NLAD-related deact

Other

Total Deactivated

925

968

641

2,534

New Customers

388

384

420

1,192

Note: confidential information is in bold numbers.



