Virgin Mobile USA, L.P. Quarterly Lifeline Report Washington 3rd Quarter 2017

	Jun-2017	Jul-2017	Aug-2017	Sep-2017	Cumulative Total
Customers Enrolled	23,713	23,176	22,592	22,371	22,371
Customers De-activated					
Suspended					
Duplicates					
Voluntary Disconnect					
Inactivity					
Moved					
Non-Certification					
NLAD-related deact					
Other					
Total Deactivated		925	968	641	2,534
New Customers		388	384	420	1,192

Note: confidential information is in bold numbers.